Martin® QC1™
Cleaner XHD STS™
Operator’s Manual
 M3987
Go to Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD STS™ web page
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO

b
er
s
Martin Engineering M3987-06/23 21 Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD STS™
Table V. Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD STS™ Assembly Part Numbers
Table VI. Martin® QC1™ Blade XHD
Part No.
Dim A
Blade Length
Dim B
Frame Length
Dim C
Frame Length
Part No.
Item 2
STSXHDQC-24XX12XXX 12.00 (305) 36.91 (938) 56.50 (1435) C1QCEBS24SCXX
STSXHDQC-24XX18XXX 18.00 (457) 36.91 (938) 56.50 (1435) C1QCEBS24S6XX
STSXHDQC-30XX18XXX 18.00 (457) 42.91 (1090) 62.50 (1588) C1QCEBS30SCXX
STSXHDQC-30XX24XXX 24.00 (610) 42.91 (1090) 62.50 (1588) C1QCEBS30S6XX
STSXHDQC-36XX24XXX 24.00 (610) 48.91 (1242) 68.50 (1740) C1QCEBS36SCXX
STSXHDQC-36XX30XXX 30.00 (762) 48.91 (1242) 68.50 (1740) C1QCEBS36S6XX
STSXHDQC-42XX30XXX 30.00 (762) 54.91 (1395) 74.50 (1892) C1QCEBS42SCXX
STSXHDQC-42XX36XXX 36.00 (914) 54.91 (1395) 74.50 (1892) C1QCEBS42S6XX
STSXHDQC-48XX36XXX 36.00 (914) 60.91 (1547) 80.50 (2045) C1QCEBS48SCXX
STSXHDQC-48XX42XXX 42.00 (1067) 60.91 (1547) 80.50 (2045) C1QCEBS48S6XX
STSXHDQC-54XX36XXX 36.00 (914) 66.91 (1700) 86.50 (2197) C1QCEBS48SCXX
STSXHDQC-54XX42XXX 42.00 (1067) 66.91 (1700) 86.50 (2197) C1QCEBS54SCXX
STSXHDQC-54XX48XXX 48.00 (1219) 66.91 (1700) 86.50 (2197) C1QCEBS54S6XX
STSXHDQC-60XX42XXX 42.00 (1067) 72.91 (1852) 92.50 (2350) C1QCEBS54SCXX
STSXHDQC-60XX48XXX 48.00 (1219) 72.91 (1852) 92.50 (2350) C1QCEBS60SCXX
STSXHDQC-60XX54XXX 54.00 (1372) 72.91 (1852) 92.50 (2350) C1QCEBS60S6XX
STSXHDQC-66XX48XXX 48.00 (1219) 78.91 (2004) 98.50 (2502) C1QCEBS60SCXX
STSXHDQC-66XX54XXX 54.00 (1372) 78.91 (2004) 98.50 (2502) C1QCEBS66SCXX
STSXHDQC-66XX60XXX 60.00 (1524) 78.91 (2004) 98.50 (2502) C1QCEBS66S6XX
STSXHDQC-72XX54XXX 54.00 (1372) 84.91 (2157) 104.50 (2654) C1QCEBS66SCXX
STSXHDQC-72XX60XXX 60.00 (1524) 84.91 (2157) 104.50 (2654) C1QCEBS72S6XX
STSXHDQC-72XX66XXX 66.00 (1676) 84.91 (2157) 104.50 (2654) C1QCEBS66SCXX
STSXHDQC-78XX60XXX 60.00 (1524) 90.91 (2309) 110.50 (2807) C1QCEBS72SCXX
STSXHDQC-78XX66XXX 66.00 (1676) 90.91 (2309) 110.50 (2807) C1QCEBS78SCXX
Assembly Part No. Color
STSXHDQC-XXXXXXX Orange
STSXHDQC-XXXXXXBRX Brown
STSXHDQC-XXXXXXCLX Clear